March 22, 2010 The Cost of Stopping 1
Yaskawa Training Cafe
The Cost of Stopping
Yaskawa Electric America Training Café
To make this Café enjoyable for all, please follow these tips
on web class etiquette.
Please do not put us on hold. Others will hear the hold music.
Do not use a speaker phone. Background noise can be heard.

Input
Voltage
Drive
Nominal
HP (1)
Regenerative
Kit Part
Number (2)
Model Number of
RC5 Used in Kit
CIMR-R5U*
Standard
Enclosure
Complete Kit
List Price (2)
230V 5 RC5-230-5HP-SD 23P71A NEMA 1 1889
230V 7.5 RC5-230-7.5HP-SD 25P51A NEMA 1 2058
230V 10 RC5-230-10HP-SD 27P51A NEMA 1 2309
230V 15 RC5-230-15HP-SD 20111A NEMA 1 2697
230V 20 RC5-230-20HP-SD 20151A NEMA 1 3180
230V 25 RC5-230-25HP-SD 20181A NEMA 1 4241
230V 30 RC5-230-30HP-SD 20221A NEMA 1 4602
230V 40 RC5-230-40HP-SD 20301A NEMA 1 5253
230V 50 RC5-230-50HP-SD 20370A Protected Chassis 7129
460V 5 RC5-460-5HP-SD 43P71A NEMA 1 2031
460V 7.5 RC5-460-7.5HP-SD 45P51A NEMA 1 2307
460V 10 RC5-460-10HP-SD 47P51A NEMA 1 2512
460V 15 RC5-460-15HP-SD 40111A NEMA 1 2729
460V 20 RC5-460-20HP-SD 40151A NEMA 1 3031
460V 25 RC5-460-25HP-SD 40181A NEMA 1 3891
460V 30 RC5-460-30HP-SD 40221A NEMA 1 4478
460V 40 RC5-460-40HP-SD 40301A NEMA 1 4960
460V 50 RC5-460-50HP-SD 40370A Protected Chassis 6863
460V 60 RC5-460-60HP-SD 40450A Protected Chassis 7374
460V 75 RC5-460-75HP-SD 40550A Protected Chassis 8547
460V 100 RC5-460-100HP-SD 40750A Protected Chassis 11,160
March 22, 2010 The Cost of Stopping 51
Yaskawa Training Cafe
480V Dynamic Braking
5 HP Continuous 1 of CDBR-4045B with 1 of URS000157 M1S2 9.97 HP = 199% 6.11 HP = 122% Cont inuous $1,623